– Scalable solu�on for different fields of applica�on
– Flexible services configura�on
– Interfacing with the equipment of leading
manufacturers
– Hardware accelera�on of data processing
ESR-100/200/1000/1200/1700 func�onal area
The family of ESR routers is a universal hardware pla�orm capable
of performing a wide range of tasks related to network security,

connec�on to the customer's infrastructure.
About EltexAlatauContact Us
Ordering information
Name Description
ESR-10 Service router ESR-10, 4хEthernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2х1000BASE-X (SFP), 1хRS-232 (RJ-45), 2хUSB2.0, 2GB
RAM, 512MB NAND-Flash, 12V DC (220V AC by power adaptor)
1ESR-12 Service router ESR-12, 8хEthernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1хRS-232 (RJ-45), 2хUSB2.0, 2GB RAM, 512MB NAND-
Flash, 220V AC
ESR-12V Service router ESR-12V, 8хEthernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1хRS-232 (RJ-45), 2хUSB2.0, 3xFXS, 1xFXO, 2GB RAM,
512MB NAND-Flash, 220V AC
ESR-12VF Service router ESR-12VF, 8хEthernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1х1000BASE-X (SFP), 1хRS-232 (RJ-45), 2хUSB2.0,
3xFXS, 1xFXO, 2GB RAM, 512MB NAND-Flash, 220V AC
ESR-14VF Service router ESR-14VF, 8хEthernet 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1х1000BASE-X (SFP), 1хRS-232 (RJ-45), 2хUSB2.0,
4xFXS, 2GB RAM, 512MB NAND-Flash, 220V AC
ESR-100 Service router ESR-100, 4xCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X SFP, 1xUSB 2.0, 1xUSB3.0, 1 slot for SD cards,
4GB RAM (8GB available upon the request), 1GB NAND-Flash
220V AC built-in power module
ESR-200
220V AC built-in power module
Service router ESR-200, 4х10/100/1000BASE-T, 4xCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X SFP, 1xUSB 2.0,
1xUSB3.0, 1 slot for SD cards, 4GB RAM (8GB available upon the request), 1GB NAND-Flash
ESR-1000 Service router ESR-1000, 24х10/100/1000BASE-T, 2х10GBASE-R SFP+, 2xUSB 2.0, 1 slot for SD cards, 4GB RAM
(8GB available upon the request), 1GB NAND-Flash, 2 slots for 220V AC or 48V DC power modules
ESR-1200 Service router ESR-1200, 4хCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X, 8х10GBASE-R SFP+,
12x10/100/1000BASE-T, 2xUSB 2.0, 1 slot for SD cards, 4GB RAM (8GB available upon the request), 1GB NAND-
Flash, 2 slots for 220V AC or 48V DC power modules
ESR-1700 Service router ESR-1700, 4хCombo 10/100/1000BASE-T/1000BASE-X, 8х10GBASE-R SFP+, 32GB RAM, 1GB SSD,
2 slots for 220V AC or 48V DC power modules
5
1The model is available upon request
2